
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

3

13

7

93

19

68

80

74

96

14

17

86

99

Name

Vít BROMOVSKÝ
Pavel ROHÁČ
Jindřich KLIČKA
Stanislav FAIT
Lukáš  Nekvapil
Roman EDELMAN
Radek Tichý
Jiří Zboch
Evžen KUDR
Jakub  Krysl
Robert KLIČKA
Tomáš DANĚK
David  Kárný

Class

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Minibike CZECH SENIOR lic.

Best Tm

29.142

29.626

30.365

30.586

31.053

31.203

31.271

31.288

32.253

32.388

32.584

33.439

36.450

2nd Best

29.276

29.718

30.376

30.665

31.055

31.357

31.669

31.829

33.100

32.445

32.877

33.571

36.984

Diff

0.484

1.223

1.444

1.911

2.061

2.129

2.146

3.111

3.246

3.442

4.297

7.308

Laps

14

15

10

16

14

13

9

15

13

16

14

16

15

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:    Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director:

Chief Steward:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Brno
CZECH SENIOR

1. Kvalifikačný tréning

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Brno 0,428 Km

17. 4. 2010 10:00


