







Brno CZECH SENIOR Brno 0,428 Km

1. Kvalifikačný tréning 17. 4.

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Brno 0,428 Km
17. 4. 2010 10:00

Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best	Diff	Laps
1	3 Vít BROMOVSKÝ	Minibike CZECH SENIO	29.142	29.276		14
2	13 Pavel ROHÁČ	Minibike CZECH SENIO	29.626	29.718	0.484	15
3	7 Jindřich KLIČKA	Minibike CZECH SENIO	30.365	30.376	1.223	10
4	93 Stanislav FAIT	Minibike CZECH SENIO	30.586	30.665	1.444	16
5	19 Lukáš Nekvapil	Minibike CZECH SENIO	31.053	31.055	1.911	14
6	68 Roman EDELMAN	Minibike CZECH SENIO	31.203	31.357	2.061	13
7	80 Radek Tichý	Minibike CZECH SENIO	31.271	31.669	2.129	9
8	74 Jiří Zboch	Minibike CZECH SENIO	31.288	31.829	2.146	15
9	96 Evžen KUDR	Minibike CZECH SENIO	32.253	33.100	3.111	13
10	14 Jakub Krysl	Minibike CZECH SENIO	32.388	32.445	3.246	16
11	17 Robert KLIČKA	Minibike CZECH SENIO	32.584	32.877	3.442	14
12	86 Tomáš DANĚK	Minibike CZECH SENIO	33.439	33.571	4.297	16
13	99 David Kárný	Minibike CZECH SENIO	36.450	36.984	7.308	15

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director: Chief Steward:

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Orbits

Printed: 20. 4. 2010 9:03:56